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45.4 milesSalado E/W I35 Remote Ride - 45 miles

Ride With GPS · https://ridewithgps.com

Leg Dir Type Notes Total
→ Right Turn right onto Royal St 0.0

0.2 → Right Turn right onto S Main St 0.2
0.3 ← Left Turn left onto Thomas Arnold Rd 0.5
2.7 → Right Thomas Arnold Rd turns slightly right and becomes Brewer Rd 3.2
2.1 → Right Turn right onto W Amity Rd 5.3
4.3 ← Left Turn left onto Fox Rd 9.6
1.0 → Right Turn right onto Elmer King Rd 10.6
2.7 ← Left Turn left onto Armstrong Rd 13.3
0.2 → Right Turn right onto Summers Mill Rd 13.5
1.0 → Right Turn right onto FM 1123 S 14.4
0.9 ← Left Turn left onto Campbell Hill Rd 15.3
1.6 → Right Turn right onto Wallace Rd 16.9
1.5 ← Left Turn left onto Landfill Rd 18.4
1.7 → Right Turn right onto Ponderosa Rd 20.1
1.6 → Right Turn right onto Roberts Rd 21.6
0.1 ← Left Turn left onto FM 1123 S 21.8
2.1 ← Left Turn left onto W Travis St 23.9
0.2 ↑ U Turn After Quick Trip stop, double back on Travis 24.1
0.0 ↑ Straight Make a U-turn at N Franklin St 24.1
1.1 → Right Slight right onto Hackberry Rd 25.2
1.8 ← Left Turn left onto Romberg Rd 27.0
2.1 → Right Turn right onto Lindemann Rd/ ​Linderman Rd 29.1
1.2 ← Left Turn left onto Stockton Rd 30.3
2.0 → Right Turn right onto Harold Clark Rd 32.3
2.2 → Right Turn right onto Gooseneck Rd 34.5
0.6 → Right Turn right to stay on Gooseneck Rd 35.1
2.1 ↑ Straight Continue straight onto Lindemann Rd/ ​Linderman Rd 37.2
0.3 → Right Turn right onto Gooseneck Rd 37.5
1.5 → Right Turn right onto Hackberry Rd 39.0
0.3 ← Left Turn left onto Gooseneck Rd 39.4
2.3 → Right Turn right onto FM2268 E 41.7
0.4 ← Left Turn left onto Blackberry Rd 42.1
1.0 ← Left Turn left onto Royal St 43.1
1.9 → Right Turn right to stay on Royal St 45.0
0.4 → Right Turn right onto Center Cir 45.4
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